SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  0.56kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  600 x 315 x 630mm high
WEIGHT  60kg
DOUGH CAPACITY 4kg
SHAFT SPEED  159rpm
BOWL SPEED  21rpm
ORDER CODE  DMB1010
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  0.55kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  310 x 575 x 585mm high
WEIGHT  60kg
DOUGH CAPACITY 4kg
SHAFT SPEED  90rpm
BOWL SPEED  9rpm
ORDER CODE  DMB1110
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  1.5kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  810 x 445 x 715mm high
WEIGHT  98kg
DOUGH CAPACITY 12kg
SHAFT SPEED  90 / 135rpm
BOWL SPEED  9 / 13.5rpm
ORDER CODE  DMB1130
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  1.5kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  725 x 430 x 885mm high
WEIGHT  114kg
DOUGH CAPACITY 12kg
SHAFT SPEED  110 / 220rpm
BOWL SPEED  11 / 22rpm
ORDER CODE  DMB1030
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  1.1kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  675 x 425 x 850mm high
WEIGHT  75kg
DOUGH CAPACITY 8kg
SHAFT SPEED  110 / 220rpm
BOWL SPEED  11 / 22rpm
ORDER CODE  DMB1020
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  1.1kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  755 x 395 x 690mm high
WEIGHT  70kg
DOUGH CAPACITY 8kg
SHAFT SPEED  90 / 135rpm
BOWL SPEED  9 / 13.5rpm
ORDER CODE  DMB1120
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  3 Phase + N 2.2kW, 380V,
DIMENSIONS  770 x 550 x 850mm high
WEIGHT  160kg